LOUISVILLE GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

		_	2nd	Rev.	SHEET NO.	2-A	
		CANCELLING_	lst	Rev.	_SHEET NO	2 4	
							10 NO 4
					P.S.C. OF K	Y. ELECTR	IC NO. 4
	CANCELLED	AND WITHDR	AWN				
					•		
			PUBL	IC SEP	VICE COMM	ال شدودة	
				OF K	ENTUCKY	NOISSIN	
				E F	ECTIVE		
				0.00			
				UUT	1988		
		[0]	URSUA	Mar.			
				SECTIO	007 KAR (DOLL,	
		87		Q3/Ce	still!	o O	
		₹	CREIC SE	PVICE COI	AMISSION MAN	ACFR	ι Ι
						(meast)	140
						V /	$ \mathcal{V} $
						$ \cup$	
	0				Cotob	er 1, 1	088
ATE OF ISSUE_	September 1, 1988	DATE E	FFEC	TIVE_	OCEOD	CI 1, 1	700
CCUED DV	R. T. Royer	Presid	ent	Lo	ouisville	, Kentu	cky
SSUED BY	NAME	# TITLE				DRESS	

SVILLE GAS AND ELECTRI	_	lst Rev.	_SHEET NO	2-B
	CANCELLING_	Original	_SHEET NO	2-B
				ELECTRIC NO.
	CANCELLED AND WITH	HDRAWN		
			a.	
		PHRITC SE	RVICE COMMI	RCION
		OF	KENTUCKY	301011
			FFECTIVE	
		(%./ * -	1 1988	
,				
		PURSUANT	TO 807 KAR TION 9/(1)/,	5:011,

DATE OF ISSUE	September 1, 1988	DATE EFFECTIVE	EOctober 1, 1988	
ISSUED BY	R. L. Royer	President	Louisville, Kentucky	~ /
155665 51	NAME	TITLE	ADDRESS	0

LOUISVILLE GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

SVILLE GAS AND ELLOWING COMMAND	lst Rev.	SHEET NO	23-B
CANC	ELLING Original	SHEET NO	23-В
		P.S.C. OF KY	, ELECTRIC NO. 4
CANCELLED AND WITH	I TOP ALIM		
CANCELLED AND WITH	IDICAWIN		
	PURITO SERVICE	00000000	
	PUBLIC SERVICE OF KENT EFFECT	-COMMISSIO! -UCKY	V
	APR 30	1985	
	PURSUANT TO 80 SECTION BY January	л NAK5:011, Я(1) Л	
	51. Julian C	- Mel	
	•		

DATE OF ISSUE May 1, 1985

DATE EFFECTIVE April 30, 1985

R.L. Royer President Louisville, Kentucky

NAME

TITLE

ADDRESS

LOUISVILLE GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY 2nd Rev. SHEET NO.__ 23-C CANCELLING 1st Rev. SHEET NO. P.S.C. OF KY. ELECTRIC NO. 4 CANCELLED AND WITHDRAWN **PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION** OF KENTUCKY FFFECTIVE MAY 2 0 1988 PURSUANT TO EUT KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: ATTACHE ATTACHE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

T

ISSUED BY	NAME V	TITLE	ADDRESS
	R. L. Royer	President	Louisville, Kentucky
DATE OF ISSUE	(though		
	July, 19, 1988	DATE EFFECTIVE	VEMay 20, 1988 💟

Issued pursuant to an Order of the PSC of Ky. in Case No. 10064 dated 7/1/88.